Position

Office Assistant
Office Assistant
Medical Assistant
Medical Assistant
Physician
Assistant

Nurse
Practitioner/Clinic
Manager

Doctor

Hrly
Rate

$14.00
$14.00
$18.40
$19.28

$60.00

$68.00

$138.90

Avg.
Wkly

Hrs

Total

28
40
34
40

40

40

40

Annual Rate
$ 20,384.00
S 29,120.00
$ 32,531.20
S 40,102.40

$ 124,800.00

$ 141,440.00

$ 288,912.00
$ 677,289.60

Revised

Hrly Rate New Annual
Rate

$17.50 S 25,480.00
$17.50 S 36,400.00
$24.00 S 42,432.00
$25.50 S 53,040.00
$69.00 S 143,520.00
$75.00 $ 156,000.00

$139.50 $ 290,160.00
$747,032.00



