		Avg.		Revised	
	Hrly	Wkly		Hrly Rate	New Annual
Position	Rate	Hrs	Annual Rate		Rate
Office Assistant	\$ 14.00	28	\$ 20,384.00	<mark>\$17.50</mark>	\$ 25,480.00
Office Assistant	\$ 14.00	40	\$ 29,120.00	<mark>\$17.50</mark>	\$ 36,400.00
Medical Assistant	\$ 18.40	34	\$ 32,531.20	<mark>\$24.00</mark>	\$ 42,432.00
Medical Assistant	\$ 19.28	40	\$ 40,102.40	<mark>\$25.50</mark>	\$ 53,040.00
Physician					
Assistant	\$ 60.00	40	\$ 124,800.00	<mark>\$69.00</mark>	\$ 143,520.00
Nurse					
Practitioner/Clinic					
Manager	\$ 68.00	40	\$ 141,440.00	<mark>\$75.00</mark>	\$ 156,000.00
5 .	4.20.00	40	.	4420 50	A 200 460 00
Doctor	\$ 138.90	40	\$ 288,912.00	<mark>\$139.50</mark>	\$ 290,160.00
		Total	\$ 677,289.60		\$747,032.00